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UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SAIFAI, ETAWAH PAGENO: 1/1
BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY FIRST YEAR SUPPLE. EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 SESSION-2022-23
FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

ROLLNO ENROLLMENT NO NAME GRAND TOTAL  RESULT

235164102 UPUMS2022P165 ADARSH PANDEY 59/80  PASSED
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UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SAIFAI, ETAWAH PAGE NO: 1/ 1
BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY SECOND YEAR SUPPLE. EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 SESSION-2022-23
FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

ROLLNO ENROLLMENT NO NAME GRAND TOTAL  RESULT

235164229 UPUMS2021P198 MANIRATNAM SAROJ 40/80  PASSED

235164253 UPUMS2020P216 PRATIBHA CHAUDHARY 45/80  PASSED

235164254 UPUMS2020P235 VIMAL KUMAR 46/80  PASSED
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UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SAIFAI, ETAWAH PAGENO:2/2

BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY THIRD YEAR SUPPLE. EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 SESSION-2022-23
FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

ROLLNO ENROLLMENT NO NAME

235164302
235164304
235164305
235164307
235164332
235164334
235164337
235164338
235164340
235164344
235164348
235164349
235164352
235164356
235164357

UPUMSZ2020P182
UPUMS2020P185
UPUMS2020P186
UPUMS2020P188
UPUMS2020P217
UPUMS2020P220
UPUMS2020P223
UPUMS2020P224
UPUMS2020P226
UPUMS2020P230
UPUMS2020P237
UPUMS2020P238
UPUMS2019P196
UPUMS2019P223
UPUMS2019P228

AFTAB ALAM

ANSH GUPTA

KM ANUSHKA TIWARI
ASIQEE GAUTAM
PUNEET YADAV

ROHIT RAJ

SANDEEP KUMAR
SANJU PANDEY
SHIVAM KUMAR TIWARI
SUNDARAM

VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA
VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI
DILIP KUMAR

SANJANA

SHRYANSH GAUTAM

GRAND TOTAL RESULT
59780 PASSED
53/80 PASSED
100/ 160 PASSED
93/160 PASSED
84/160 PASSED
104 /160 PASSED
56 /80  PASSED
101 /160 PASSED
116 /160 PASSED
92 /160 PASSED
92 /160 PASSED
5480 PASSED
93/160 PASSED
358 /640 PASSED
98/160 PASSED
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UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SAIFAI, ETAWAH PAGENO:1/2
BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY THIRD YEAR CARRY OVER EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 SESSION-2022-23
'FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

ROLLNO ENROLLMENT NO NAME GRAND TOTAL RESULT
225164301 UPUMS2019P179 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 91/160 PASSED
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UTTAR PRADESH UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, SAIFAI, ETAWAH PAGE NO: 1/ 1
BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY FOURTH YEAR SUPPLE. EXAMINATION APRIL-2024 SESSION-2022-23
FACULTY OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCE

ROLLNO ENROLLMENT NO NAME i GRAND TOTAL RESULT

235164407 UPUMS2019P186 ANEES AHMED ANSARI 44 /80  PASSED
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